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         Copyright (C) 2004-2021 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         

      Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey & Sally Soltvedt, Show Date: 09/24/22      

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

              Location: Old Spanish Trail Arena-Moab, UT, Moab, UT             

B4B Open 4D-Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.848 $403.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 14.887 $302.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   3rd 14.929 $202.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   4th 15.118 $101.00         Jeni Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin               

   5th 15.137                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  6th 15.149                 Hannah Belvin on Moonlit Chic  (Jack)         

   7th 15.161                 Donna Irvin on Ikes Easy Cash                 

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.368 $346.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   2nd 15.407 $259.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   3rd 15.445 $173.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   4th 15.506 $ 86.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   5th 15.542                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   6th 15.551                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

   7th 15.603                 Jeni Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen             

   8th 15.704                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   9th 15.716                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  10th 15.717                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  11th 15.735                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  12th 15.752                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

  13th 15.773                 Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

  14th 15.783                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  15th 15.797                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  16th 15.820                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 15.849 $230.00         Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   2nd 15.853 $173.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   3rd 15.861 $115.00         CyAnna Martin on TT Kipa Rope (Dally)         

   4th 15.905 $ 58.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   5th 15.916                 Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

   6th 15.956                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   7th 15.960                 Jeni Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina            

   8th 15.974                 Dani Garrett on DG Hell of a Riot             

   9th 16.028                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

  10th 16.061                 Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

  11th 16.083                 Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

  12th 16.112                 Jackie King on Sierra Gray                    

  13th 16.146                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  14th 16.212                 Crystal Mechan on J3 Slinky Wood              

  15th 16.240                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

  16th 16.246                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               



  17th 16.266                 Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

  18th 16.271                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

  19th 16.309                 Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

  20th 16.328                 Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.365 $173.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   2nd 16.385 $130.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   3rd 16.474 $ 86.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   4th 16.586 $ 43.00         Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

   5th 16.695                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   6th 16.858                 Hayley Roberts on Fergie                      

   7th 16.892                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   8th 17.264                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   9th 17.532                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  10th 17.538                 Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  11th 17.994                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  12th 18.160                 Michelle Patton on West Coast Offense B       

  13th 18.460                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

  14th 19.068                 Jayde Blake on Swagger                        

N/T    400.000                Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    415.092                Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

N/T    415.325                Lacylynn Atkins on Kennas Wicked Zevi         

N/T    415.367                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Steaker           

N/T    415.451                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.460                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.665                Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

N/T    415.713                Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

N/T    415.783                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    415.837                Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

N/T    416.064                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    416.215                Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

N/T    416.906                Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

N/T    417.681                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

B4B 4D Jackpot-Saturday

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.848 $129.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

  2nd 15.149 $ 96.00         Hannah Belvin on Moonlit Chic  (Jack)         

   3rd 15.161 $ 64.00         Donna Irvin on Ikes Easy Cash                 

   4th 15.368 $ 32.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   5th 15.441                 Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

   6th 15.445                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   7th 15.506                 Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   8th 15.542                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.627 $110.00         Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

   2nd 15.704 $ 83.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

<g>   3rd 15.717 $ 55.00         Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             



   4th 15.773 $ 28.00         Joanie Wilcox on RF Big Dreamer               

   5th 15.783                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

   6th 15.797                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   7th 15.820                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

   8th 15.849                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   9th 15.853                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

  10th 15.861                 CyAnna Martin on TT Kipa Rope (Dally)         

  11th 15.905                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  12th 16.028                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

  13th 16.064                 Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

  14th 16.112                 Jackie King on Sierra Gray                    

  15th 16.146                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  16th 16.185                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.257 $ 74.00         Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

   2nd 16.271 $ 55.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   3rd 16.309 $ 37.00         Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

   4th 16.328 $ 18.00         Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

   5th 16.346                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   6th 16.474                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   7th 16.586                 Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

   8th 16.695                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   9th 16.886                 Mandy Rush on Chase                           

 10th 16.892                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

                              4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.131 $ 55.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   2nd 17.264 $ 41.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   3rd 17.430 $ 28.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

   4th 17.532 $ 14.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   5th 18.160                 Michelle Patton on West Coast Offense B       

   6th 22.357                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

N/T    415.092                Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

N/T    415.451                CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

N/T    415.629                Hayley Roberts on Fergie                      

N/T    415.713                Dina Miller on Hol Da Possibility             

N/T    415.715                Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

N/T    416.064                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    416.634                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

N/T    418.125                Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

N/T    419.940                Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

 B4B Novice 3D  Novice-Saturday             

                             1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.929 $ 76.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   2nd 15.853 $ 58.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   3rd 15.905 $ 43.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

                             2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.385 $ 59.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   2nd 16.474 $ 45.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     



   3rd 16.534 $ 33.00         Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.057 $ 34.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   2nd 17.264 $ 26.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   3rd 17.532 $ 19.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 17.994                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  5th 18.105                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

   6th 18.328                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   7th 18.460                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

   8th 19.068                 Jayde Blake on Swagger                        

   9th 19.229                 Estelle Surkes on Nightmare                   

  10th 19.897                 Tesni Maughan on Helicopter                   

  11th 23.689                 Shavonica Kinyon on Goose                     

  12th 24.315                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

  13th 25.063                 Rowan Cresto on Lily                          

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    416.634                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

 B4B Slot Race-Saturday             

                               1D Placings                                  

  1st 14.965 $1350.00        Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   2nd 14.983 $1134.00        Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   3rd 15.067 $972.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   4th 15.109 $756.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   5th 15.113 $540.00         Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

  6th 15.136 $324.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

Tie    15.136 $324.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   8th 15.139                 Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

  9th 15.177                 Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

  10th 15.188                 Jeni Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin               

  11th 15.211                 Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

  12th 15.299                 Amber Moore on Kennas Wicked Zevi (Kenna)     

  13th 15.312                 Hannah Belvin on Moonlit Chic  (Jack)         

 14th 15.522                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous (Boomer)       

 15th 15.564                 Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

  16th 15.720                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  17th 15.744                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  18th 15.918                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

 19th 16.016                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

  20th 16.036                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

 21st 16.120                 Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

  22nd 16.289                 CyAnna Martin on TT Kipa Rope (Dally)         

  23rd 16.675                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

  24th 17.283                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

N/T    400.000                Brynley Osborn on Bam                         

N/T    415.147                Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

N/T    415.158                Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

 B4B Open 4D -Sunday                



                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 14.924 $437.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   2nd 15.027 $328.00         Donna Irvin on Ikes Easy Cash                 

   3rd 15.051 $218.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   4th 15.053 $109.00         CJ Vondette on Bea Buggzie                    

   5th 15.096                 CJ Vondette on Treasured Brave                

   6th 15.120                 Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            

   7th 15.146                 Jeni Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin               

   8th 15.173                 Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   9th 15.182                 Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

  10th 15.205                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

  11th 15.213                 CJ Vondette on Bea Shaker                     

  12th 15.284                 Jeni Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen             

 13th 15.373                 Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

  14th 15.397                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

                               2D Placings                                  

  1st 15.438 $374.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   2nd 15.445 $281.00         CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   3rd 15.479 $187.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

  4th 15.523 $ 94.00         Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   5th 15.576                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

   6th 15.581                 Lacylynn Atkins on Kennas Wicked Zevi         

   7th 15.604                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

   8th 15.612                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        

   9th 15.642                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  10th 15.665                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

  11th 15.690                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  12th 15.714                 Dani Garrett on DG Hell of a Riot             

  13th 15.741                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  14th 15.778                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  15th 15.812                 Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

  16th 15.817                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

  17th 15.818                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

  18th 15.819                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

  19th 15.900                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

                               3D Placings                                  

  1st 15.956 $250.00         Mary Satterfield on Trublu Ditto              

   2nd 15.977 $187.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   3rd 16.000 $125.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   4th 16.023 $ 62.00         Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

   5th 16.053                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

   6th 16.128                 Brynley Osborn on Bam                         

   7th 16.150                 Crystal Mechan on J3 Slinky Wood              

  8th 16.175                 CyAnna Martin on TT Kipa Rope (Dally)         

   9th 16.177                 Lacylynn Atkins on DOS Tacos                  

  10th 16.248                 Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

  11th 16.296                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

  12th 16.411                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 16.433 $187.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  2nd 16.445 $140.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   3rd 16.483 $ 94.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   4th 16.497 $ 47.00         Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

   5th 16.529                 Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   6th 16.585                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   7th 16.694                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   8th 16.854                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   9th 16.904                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

 10th 17.038                 Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

  11th 17.115                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

  12th 17.209                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  13th 17.289                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  14th 17.376                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  15th 21.538                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

 16th 22.647                 Delane Davis on Hercules                      

N/T    414.961                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

N/T    415.128                Hannah Belvin on Moonlit Chic  (Jack)         

N/T    415.305                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.436                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    415.489                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    415.780                Allie Beasley on Mister Tucker Lee            

N/T    416.025                Jodi Kirby on Honeys on Fire                  

N/T    416.268                Lacylynn Atkins on Jo B Jazzin                

N/T    416.389                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

N/T    416.630                Jeni Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina            

N/T    416.670                Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

N/T    416.739                Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

N/T    416.772                Jackie King on Sierra Gray                    

N/T    416.959                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

N/T    417.525                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Steaker           

N/T    422.872                Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

N/T    426.817                Jayde Blake on Swagger                        

 B4B 4D Jackpot-Sunday               

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.027 $144.00         Donna Irvin on Ikes Easy Cash                 

  2nd 15.051 $108.00         Lana Rae Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus) 

   3rd 15.173 $ 72.00         Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

   4th 15.182 $ 36.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   5th 15.205                 Megan Zunich on Magic Tara                    

   6th 15.397                 Angela Halls on DTF Fame Folly Two            

   7th 15.445                 CyAnna Martin on Nobodys Bubba (Norman)       

   8th 15.479                 Tamy Jaramillo on Puma                        

   9th 15.523                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

  10th 15.526                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

  11th 15.543                 Amy Camacho on SB Eyes on Dolly               

  12th 15.604                 Maci Halls on Flits Big N Rich                

 13th 15.612                 Sophie Hoffman on Nalas Gone Hollywood        



  14th 15.642                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  15th 15.665                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

  16th 15.690                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

                              2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.741 $124.00         Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   2nd 15.765 $ 93.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   3rd 15.812 $ 62.00         Tamy Jaramillo on Carona                      

   4th 15.817 $ 31.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   5th 15.818                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   6th 15.819                 Amber Moore on Knoxville Bank                 

   7th 15.900                 John Zeldenthuis on Beyond Diamonds           

   8th 15.977                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   9th 16.023                 Mikenzie Doyle on Cat                         

  10th 16.053                 Tamy Jaramillo on Oreo                        

  11th 16.128                 Brynley Osborn on Bam                         

  12th 16.175                 CyAnna Martin on TT Kipa Rope (Dally)         

  13th 16.203                 Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

  14th 16.261                 Sheri Cano on Tomorrow                        

  15th 16.296                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

  16th 16.411                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.445 $ 83.00         Angela Halls on Tax Day Grey                  

   2nd 16.483 $ 62.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   3rd 16.529 $ 41.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   4th 16.547 $ 21.00         Payton Adams on Hell Bitch                    

  5th 16.585                 Emily Steiner on Ruby                         

   6th 16.694                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   7th 16.854                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   8th 16.904                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   9th 17.048                 Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.180 $ 62.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   2nd 17.289 $ 46.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   3rd 17.376 $ 31.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 22.606 $ 15.00         Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

  5th 23.709                 Delane Davis on Hercules                      

N/T    414.961                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

N/T    415.128                Hannah Belvin on Moonlit Chic  (Jack)         

N/T    415.436                Megan Zunich on SR Finalyinparadise           

N/T    416.389                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

N/T    416.670                Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

N/T    416.772                Jackie King on Sierra Gray                    

N/T    416.959                Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

N/T    418.479                Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

N/T    420.862                Jayde Blake on Swagger                        

 B4B  3D  Novice-Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.120 $ 69.00         Jackie McCourt on Sneakers on Fire            



   2nd 15.817 $ 53.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade (Brit)       

   3rd 15.977 $ 38.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.529 $ 54.00         Brian Henry on Flying Nun                     

   2nd 16.904 $ 41.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   3rd 17.038 $ 30.00         Rynn Reams on Snow Flake                      

   4th 17.115                 Amy Beasley on GSP Famous Bay Guy             

                               3D Placings                                  

  1st 17.209 $ 31.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   2nd 17.376 $ 24.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   3rd 17.535 $ 17.00         Jodi Kirby on Hanks Fortune Cookie            

   4th 18.278                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   5th 19.046                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

   6th 20.245                 Kota Nielson on Dash of Peppa                 

   7th 21.814                 Dakota Dull on Sadie                          

   8th 23.264                 Delane Davis on Hercules                      

N/T    416.389                CyAnna Martin on NVR Rufboomshernic           

N/T    421.427                Amber Moore on Bar Money for Corona           

N/T    426.817                Jayde Blake on Swagger                        

N/T    429.994                Rowan Cresto on Lily                          


